Office of the State
Long-Term Care Ombudsman

[(ﬂ]flsas
Department of Administration Reaching Out for

Quality Care

Barbara Hickert
State Long-Term Care Ombudsman
Email: Barbara.Hickert@da.ks.gov

Tanya Turner
Senior Administrative Assistant
Email: Tanya.Turner@da.ks.gov

(877) 662-8362 - Toll Free
(785) 296-3017 - Phone
(785) 296-3916 - Fax

Kansas LTC Ombudsman
900 SW Jackson, Suite #1041
Topeka, KS 66612 Mail: LTCO@da.ks.gov

*Website: www.KansasOmbudsmanksgov.com

REGION 1

Lori Myers

Regional Ombudsman
600 Andrew Ave.

So. Hutchinson, KS 67505

(620) 728-0180 - Phone
(620) 663-7868- Fax
(877) 662-8362 - Toll Free

Email:
Lori.Myers@da.ks.gov
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Cynthia Bailey Phylis Toumberlin
Regional Ombudsman Regional Ombudsman.
900 SW Jackson, Ste. 1041 900 SW Jackson, Ste 1041
Topeka, KS 66612 Topeka, KS 66612

(785) 296-2962 - Office
(785) 230-0715 - Cell (913) 236-9385 - Office
(785) 296-3916 - Fax (785) 296-3916 - Fax
(877) 662-8362 - Toll Free (877) 662-8362 - Toll Free
Email: Email:
_Cynthia.Bailey@da.ks.gov

Velvet Unrein
Regional Ombudsman
PO Box 1812 ,
Hays, KS 67601

James Grooms
Regional Ombudsman

900 SW Jackson, Ste. 1041
Topeka, KS 66612

(785) 296-6017 - Office
(785) 628-3121 - Office (785) 230-3835 - Cell
(620) 296-3916 - Fax (877) 296-3916 - Fax
(877) 662-8362 - Toll Free (877) 662-8362 - Toll Free

Email:
James.Grooms@da.ks.gov

Email:
Velvet.Unrein@da.ks.gov

PyIis.melind.ks.ov

Gloria Simpson
Regional Ombudsman
130 S. Market, Ste. 5063

Wichita, KS 67202

(316) 347-1429 - Office
(316) 337-6139 - Fax
(877) 662-8362 - Toll Free

Email:

Regional Ombudsman
900 SW Jackson, Ste 1041
Topeka, KS 66612

(620) 230-0743 - Office
(785) 296-3916 - Fax
(877) 662-8362 - Toll Free

Email:
Gina.Elliott@da.ks.gov

Jan Scoggins

Regional Ombudsman
1509 Avenue P
Dodge City, KS 67801

(620) 225-2439 - Office
(620) 227-6498 - Fax
(877) 662-8362 - Toll Free

Email:
n.Scoggins@da.ks.gov

REGION 9

Widary Blake

Regional Ombudsman
130 S. Market, Ste. 5063
Wichita, KS 67202

(316) 640-3710 - Office
(316) 337-6139 - Fax
(877) 662-8362 - Toll Free

Email:
Marv.Blake@da.ks.gov
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